1
Process Change Notification
This is to inform you that a design and/or process change will be implemented to the
affected product(s) listed below. This notification requires your concurrence within 45 days
upon receipt of this notification.
The plan change/s will take effect 90 calendar days from the date of this notification.
Please work with your local Taiwan Semiconductor Sales Representative to manage your

4
List of Affected Devices:
Family Package Ordering Code
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM050NB06CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM130NB06CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM250NB06CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM300NB06CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM033NB04CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM033NB04CR-V RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM070NB04CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM110NB04CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM150NB04CR RLG
Single N-Channel Power MOSFET PDFN56U TQM025NB04CR RLG